March 2022 Questionnaire Results

Question Srongly Agree | Undecided/Can’t | Disagree | Strongly
Agree Comment Disagree
My child enjoys school 70% 30% 0 0 0
| am happy with the Catholic 79% 21% 0 0 0
teaching, values & attitudes that
the school teaches
My child feels safe & secure in 78% 22% 0 0 0
school
The school makes sure that the 76% 24% 0 0 0
pupils are well behaved
My child has been bullied and 12% 6% 80.5% 1.5% 0
the school dealt with the bullying
quickly and effectively
When | have raised concerns 52% 44% 4% 0 0
with the school they have been
dealt with properly.
The school has high 48.5% 42.4% 9.1% 0 0
expectations for my child.
My child does well at this
school. 66% 34% 1% 0 0
School involves parents/carers
in their child's learning 54% 40% 6% 0 0
School provides a rich &
interesting curriculum 73% 27% 0 0 0
The school website provides
information about the curriculum 58% 37% 5% 0 0
and teaching & learning in
school
| am clear about the 46% 43% 6% 5% 0
expectations for learning at
home
The school supports my child’s 57% 39% 3% 1% 0
wider personal development
My child can take part in clubs 85% 0 12% 3% 0
and activities at this school.
My child has SEND, and the 15% 6.2% 79% 0 0
school gives them the support
they need to succeed.’
| would recommend this school 100% 0 0 0 0

to another parent.




